2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 5 / 2.2-1
Stepper motors MTR-ST
�Low-cost drive solutions
�Simple commissioning
�Co-ordinated motor controller
combinations
El
ec

2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 5 / 2.2-5
Stepper motors MTR-ST
Type code
MTR — ST — 42 — 48S — AB
Type
MTR Motor
MTRE Motor with integrated controller
Motor type
ST Stepper motor
Flange dimensions
42 42 mm
57 57 mm
87 87 mm
Nominal voltage/connection type
48 24 … 48 V DC
S Plug connection
Additional function
A No additional function
G Gear unit
B Brake
El
ec
tr
ic
al
p
os
it
io
n
in
g
sy
st
em
s
M
o
to
rs
a
n
d
c
o
n
tr
o
ll
e
rs
2.2
-V- New
Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2004/105 / 2.2-6
Stepper motors MTR-ST